UBURR SERIES
MACHINE TOOLS
UBurr deburring tools provide you with an
innovating way to remove your burrs.
UBurr deburring tools providing a quick,
effective, reliable and consistent deburring
way of front and back side bore edges of a
drilled hole in one single pass.

Diameter D LTB* H L Blade Item No. Blade Description For Hole Diameter d mm
UB1030 NMT-UB-d030-H29-D08-L85 3 8 9.3 29 85 UB2030 NMT-UB-B 030-045 HSS 3.0-4.5
UB1035 NMT-UB-d035-H29-D08-L85 3.5 8 9.3 29 85 UB2030 NMT-UB-B 030-045 HSS 3.0-4.5
UB1040 NMT-UB-d040-H43-D08-L90 4 8 12.2 43 90 UB2030 NMT-UB-B 030-045 HSS 3.0-4.5
UB1045 NMT-UB-d045-H43-D08-L90 4.5 8 12.2 43 90 UB2030 NMT-UB-B 030-045 HSS 3.0-4.5
UB1050 NMT-UB-d050-H46-D08-L90 5 8 13.2 46 90 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1055 NMT-UB-d055-H46-D08-L90 5.5 8 13.2 46 90 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1060 NMT-UB-d060-H53-D08-L115 6 8 11.6 53 115 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1065 NMT-UB-d065-H53-D08-L115 6.5 8 11.6 53 115 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1070 NMT-UB-d070-H53-D10-L115 7 10 11.6 53 115 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1075 NMT-UB-d075-H53-D10-L115 7.5 10 11.6 53 115 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1080 NMT-UB-d080-H53-D10-L115 8 10 11.6 53 115 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1085 NMT-UB-d085-H53-D10-L115 8.5 10 11.6 53 115 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1090 NMT-UB-d090-H53-D10-L115 9 10 11.6 53 115 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1095 NMT-UB-d095-H80-D10-L125 9.5 10 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1100 NMT-UB-d100-H80-D10-L125 10 10 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1105 NMT-UB-d105-H80-D12-L125 10.5 12 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1110 NMT-UB-d110-H80-D12-L125 11 12 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1115 NMT-UB-d115-H80-D12-L125 11.5 12 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1120 NMT-UB-d120-H80-D12-L125 12 12 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1125 NMT-UB-d125-H80-D12-L125 12.5 12 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1130 NMT-UB-d130-H80-D16-L125 13 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1135 NMT-UB-d135-H80-D16-L125 13.5 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1140 NMT-UB-d140-H80-D16-L125 14 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1145 NMT-UB-d145-H80-D16-L125 14.5 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1150 NMT-UB-d150-H80-D16-L125 15 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1155 NMT-UB-d155-H80-D16-L125 15.5 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1160 NMT-UB-d160-H80-D16-L125 16 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1165 NMT-UB-d165-H80-D16-L125 16.5 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1170 NMT-UB-d170-H80-D16-L125 17 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1175 NMT-UB-d175-H80-D16-L125 17.5 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1180 NMT-UB-d180-H80-D16-L125 18 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1185 NMT-UB-d185-H80-D16-L125 18.5 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1190 NMT-UB-d190-H80-D16-L125 19 16 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1195 NMT-UB-d195-H80-D20-L125 19.5 20 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1200 NMT-UB-d200-H80-D20-L125 20 20 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1205 NMT-UB-d205-H80-D20-L125 20.5 20 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1210 NMT-UB-d210-H80-D20-L125 21 20 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1215 NMT-UB-d215-H80-D20-L125 21.5 20 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1220 NMT-UB-d220-H80-D20-L125 22 20 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1225 NMT-UB-d225-H80-D25-L125 22.5 25 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1230 NMT-UB-d230-H80-D25-L125 23 25 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1235 NMT-UB-d235-H80-D25-L125 23.5 25 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1240 NMT-UB-d240-H80-D25-L125 24 25 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1245 NMT-UB-d245-H80-D25-L125 24.5 25 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UB1250 NMT-UB-d250-H80-D25-L125 25 25 13.3 80 125 UB2060 NMT-UB-B 050-250 HSS 5.0-25.0
UBURR TOOLS & BLADES
THE ULTIMATE SERIES
NOGA ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (2008) LTD
P.O.B 55 Dora Industrial Park, Shlomi 2283200, Israel